LIGHTS & WARMERS
-SERIES
11.24
BSI, LLC    601 East 64th Avenue, Bldg. A, Denver, CO 80229    800.662.9595    sales@bsidesigns.com    bsidesigns.com
GENERAL INFORMATION
2 1/2"
5 9/16"
Temperature 3000K
Average Rated Life (hr): 50,000
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 90
Diodes 50 per foot
Electrical 110-250V
Frequency 50/60Hz
Amp Per Foot @ 110V 0.04
Watts Per Foot 5
Helios Housing Side Cutaway Diagram
Project Name:
705E
Helios® Light & Warmer Combo
SWITCH OPTIONS
Remote Infinite
(Standard)
Remote Toggle
Switch
Indicator Light Internal Control
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SWITCH OPTIONS
Right Side Left Side
COLOR
Steel Gray Pearl
Helios lights and warmers ship unassembled and require mounting and wiring at time
of installation. Contact BSI for details.
INFORMATION FOR LED BULB
Helios unit shown with mounting for BSI E-Series food guard
Housing is screwed directly to thickwall tubing guard. Contact
factory for other mounting options.
MODEL
NUMBER
OA
HOUSING
VOLTS
(Light)*
FREQ. AMPS WATTS
705E-120-18 24" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 2.96 357
705E-120-24 30" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 4.28 510
705E-120-30 36" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 5.60 672
705E-120-36 42" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 6.83 815
705E-120-42 48" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 8.04 967
705E-120-48 54" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 9.37 1120
705E-120-54 60" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 10.58 1272
705E-120-60 66" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 11.91 1425
705E-120-66 72" 120 (120) 50/60Hz 13.2 1587
705E-120-72 78" NOT AVAILABLE IN 120 VOLTS
MODEL
NUMBER
OA
HOUSING
VOLTS
(Light)*
FREQ. AMPS WATTS
705E-208-18 24" NOT AVAILABLE IN 208 VOLTS
705E-208-24 30" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 2.45 510
705E-208-30 36" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 3.26 672
705E-208-36 42" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 3.97 815
705E-208-42 48" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 4.68 967
705E-208-48 54" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 5.40 1120
705E-208-54 60" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 6.11 1272
705E-208-60 66" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 6.82 1425
705E-208-66 72" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 7.63 1587
705E-208-72 78" 208 (120) 50/60Hz 8.44 1755
Volts shown as element voltage (light voltage)
TABLES SHOWN WITH STANDARD LED LIGHT
POWER REQUIREMENTS.
MODEL
NUMBER
OA
HOUSING
VOLTS
(Light)*
FREQ. AMPS WATTS
705E-240-18 24" NOT AVAILABLE IN 240 VOLTS
705E-240-24 30" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 2.14 510
705E-240-30 36" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 2.85 672
705E-240-36 42" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 3.36 815
705E-240-42 48" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 3.97 967
705E-240-48 54" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 4.68 1120
705E-240-54 60" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 5.29 1272
705E-240-60 66" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 5.90 1425
705E-240-66 72" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 6.61 1587
705E-240-72 78" 240 (120) 50/60Hz 7.33 1755